Scrubber driers compact

BR 30/4 C

Compact scrubber drier for small area

Standard accessories:
« Roller brush
. 2-tank system
. Mains operation
. Transport wheels
. 2 straight squeegees

Order no.: 1.783-200.0

Technical data

KARCHER"’

Working width, brush (mm)
Working width, vacuum (mm)
Motor rating (W)

Battery Capacity

Battery Voltage

Tank fresh/dirt water (1)

Brush contact pressure (g/cm?)
Brush rotation speed rpm
Max. area performance (m#h )
Frequency (Hz )

Voltage V

Weight (kg)

Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm)

300
300
750

4/4

100

1450

200

50-60

230

11.5
390x335x1180
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Details

Description

Kéarcher's new BR 30/4 C scrubber drier eliminates the hassle and safety risks associated with floor mopping
in public areas. As easy to use as an upright vacuum cleaner, the BR 30/4 thoroughly cleans and dries floors
in a single pass, and can also be used for deep cleaning. Using a BR 30/4 C is faster, easier, more hygienic
and safer for operators and public than mopping, leaving floors instantly clean, safe and usable.The BR 30/4
C is designed to be safe and hygienic for operators. Its four litre clean and dirty water tanks are fully
removable and easy to clean and refill, while the roller brush and squeegees can be removed and replaced
without tools. The machine’s exceptionally low cleaning head height (only 7cm) makes cleaning under
furniture easy, while the vacuum can be switched off to enable initial scrub and detergent lay for deeper
cleaning.

Application

- Catering - Toilets and changing rooms - Hotels and spas - Supermarkets - Kitchens - Small shops - Filling
stations

Features & Benefits

* Hygienic - no direct contact with dirty water « No gloves or protective equipment required * Easy to transport
* As easy to operate as a vacuum cleaner  Instant drying - no wet floor hazard ¢ Instant drying - no time for
wet floor to become dirty again while drying ¢« Continuous use of clean water - no reusing of dirty mop bucket
water « Continuous brush pressure and high brush speed ensure a fast and even finish * Floor is instantly
usable « High suction power leaves floors clean and dry in a single pass ¢ Vacuum-off facility for deep
scrubbing « Easy access under furniture and low objects * Fresh and dirty water tanks are easy to remove
and clean « Key components such as roller brush, water distribution channel and suction squeegees are
easy to clean and replace without the need for tools ¢ The suction hose is easy to clean from the specially
designed access point



